

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20129/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2006 in WP No. 4028/2000 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D. AMALADOSS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 30/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.Aravindh, Adv.for
Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V.Vishwanathan, Adv.
Mr. B.Ragunath, Adv.for
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up this matter on a non-miscellaneous day in September,
2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Veera Varma)
Court Master