

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).20129/2006(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2006 in WP No.  
4028/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D. AMALADOSS & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(for final disposal)Date: 30/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE(NOT A PARTY)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.V.Viswanathan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.B.Raghunath, Adv.  
Mr.Abhisht K., Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post immediately after the summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master(Veera Verma)  
Asstt. Registrar