

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20129/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2006 in WP No.4028/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D. AMALADOSS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 21/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Adv  
Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Unregistered interlocutory application for  
substitution is granted in terms of prayer clause (i). Legal  
representatives of the deceased respondent No. 1 as set out  
in para 2 of the application are brought on record.

Amended cause title shall be filed within two weeks.

List the matter thereafter.

(Rajesh Dham)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master