

ITEM NO.112(MM)

In COURT NO.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4310/2012

THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

D. AMALADOSS (DEAD) THROUGH LRS. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Balachandran, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be taken up this week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar

- Appearance slip(s) not given.