

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).4310/2012

THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

D. AMALADOSS (DEAD) THROUGH LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.  
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

Counsel for the parties

Mr. V. Balachandran, AOR  
Mr. Siddharth Naidu, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR  
Mr. S. Parthasarathi, Adv.  
Mr. S. Raja Rajeshwaran, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the matter on 24.04.2019.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR